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Last

Nane
Aiello
Astin

Bai rd

Bar nhi ||
Barrutia
Bat es
Bennet t
Beus

Beus

Bi ggers
Bl anco
Brossy
Canty

Car pent er
Carter
Cazeau
Cor nwel |
Crane

Cr aner
Davi s
Dener s- McFar | and
Di ckson
Ditlefsen
Fattig
Fral ey
Ful I er
Goss

Hal |
Hansen
Har desty
Har m

H cks

H cks
Huber

Hut chi nson
Kai ser
Kapel eri s
Kni ght
LeBl anc
LeBl anc
Loosl
Loosl
Loyer
MElliott
M Ghee
Mt chel
Moon
Moses
Norris
Perry

Ri denour
Ri denour
Ri nder knecht

First
Narme
Thomas
Daniel | e
Becky
Nat han
Debbi e
Sophi a
Jereny
Julie
Set h
Thad
Brenda
Ahnna
St even
Sosana
Angel a
Samant ha
Nancy
Charl es
Donavon
Gabrielle
St acey
Joshua
Tani
Carrie
Mary
Karl a
Jonat han
Cynt hi a
Br adl ey
Dani el | e
Hllary
Deni se
Jason
Emly

St acy
Kayl a
John
Karl i
Rene
Shel l'y
Amanda
Bri an

Ni chol e
Shel l'y
WIliam
Mar sha
Gary
Shawn
Devon
Afton
Dar |l a
Presl ey
Nita

Enpl oyee Check G oss/City, State

XAVI ER CHARTER SCHOCL,

Gty

Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Buhl

Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Sal non
Buhl

Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Jerone

Twin Falls

Twin Falls

Twin Falls
Buhl
Twin Falls

Twin Falls
Wendel |
Twin Falls

Twin Falls

Jerone
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Jerone
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Filer

Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Filer

Ki mberly
Ki mberly
Ki mberly

Twin Falls

I D

State
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

12/ 16/ 21

Check Date

11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021

G oss Pay
Amount

.00
4,181.
5, 926
6, 085
4,043

125.
5,424
1,827.

550.
3, 200
4,634
.16
5, 153
3, 364
7,072.
2,152.
2,618.
1,322.
3, 890

562.
5, 496
4,293
6,125
4,890
1,820
3,328
6, 833
4, 850
6, 158
3,023
4,778
3, 400
5, 889.
.00
3, 364
3, 364
.00
3,924
1,199.
4,364
6, 389.
5, 690

417.
1,666
6, 232.
. 67
9, 108.
5, 197.
3, 109.
1,682.
4,630
.00
3, 059.

75
76
50
84
00
43
36
00
00
17

00
09
35
96
57
10
09
50
75
84
59
09
42
13
34
59
84
90
00
61
17

09
09

83
25
17
17
34
08
67
59

68
50
13
09
17

90
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Last

Nane
Robbi ns
Rober t son
Roger s
Rowl ands
Ryerse
Sandel
Schaef f er
Scot t
Siler
Smith

Sor ensen
Spooner
St ewar t
Thonpson
Tur ner
Vot r oubek
Wal ker

W ggi ns
Yor k
Young

Enpl oyee Count: 73

Rk Ik S I R I I

First
Narme
Renee
Dannah
Kel si e
Trina
Zachary
Amanda
Bar bar a
Keegan
Trent
Jessica
Hei d
Joshua
M ndy
Li sa
Vanessa
Jenni fer
Joesph
Ki m
Jaden
St acey

End of

Enpl oyee Check G oss/City, State

XAVI ER CHARTER SCHOCL, | D

Gty

Twin Falls
Filer

Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Paul

Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Twin Falls
Buhl

Ki mberly

report

Rk R b O kA Rk kO

State
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID

12/ 16/ 21

Check Date

11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021
11/ 19/ 2021

G oss Pay
Amount

6, 085
4,198
4,452.
3, 364.
1, 222.

375.
.00

24.
6,110
2,021.
5,043
3,075
3, 647.
5, 926
4,335
4,043
4,364
1,160
2,428.
4,746

50
07
00
09
83
00

00
50
92
84
74
59
76
50
84
09
00
40
81
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